STRAVA

Karaka Patumahoe 34km
https://www.strava.com/routes/3082442078467142602

33.8km 400m 1:24:03

Distance Elevation Gain Est. Moving Time

Kingseat

Paerata

® Piikeknhe

60 m
40 m

20m

0.0 km 10.0 km 20.0 km 30.0 km

Route recommendations may be incomplete and/or inaccurate and may contain
sections of private land and/or sections of terrain that could be challenging or
hazardous. Always use your best judgement about the safety of road and trail

conditions and follow traffic and property laws.

Proceed onto Blackbridge Road

Proceed onto Blackbridge Road

Right onto Muir Road

Left onto Lewis Road

Proceed onto Lewis Road

Left onto Charles Road

Proceed onto Charles Road

Right onto Glenbrook Road

Continue on Ostrich Road

Proceed onto Ostrich Road

Continue on Woodhouse Road

Proceed onto Woodhouse Road

Left onto Henry Lane
Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No
data available

Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No
data available

0.0 km

2.0 km

2.2km

2.8 km

4.9 km

6.2 km

6.7km

7.0 km

7.8 km

10.0 km

11.3km

12.5km

13.8 km

13.9 km

13.9 km



Left onto Henry Lane

Left onto Woodhouse Road

Right onto Mauku Road

Proceed onto Mauku Road

Right onto Day Road

Proceed onto Day Road

Continue on Kingseat Road

Proceed onto Kingseat Road

Proceed onto Kingseat Road

Left onto Glenbrook Road

Continue on Kingseat Road

Proceed onto Kingseat Road

Right onto Irwin Road

14.0 km

14.1 km

14.3 km

14.9 km

15.1 km

15.5km

16.1 km

16.9 km

18.4 km

18.7 km

18.7km

19.8 km

20.0 km

Proceed onto Ryan Road

Left onto Irwin Road

Proceed onto Irwin Road

Left onto Batty Road

Proceed onto Batty Road

Continue on Stan Wright Road

Proceed onto Stan Wright Road

Right onto Charles Road

Left onto Muir Road

Proceed onto Muir Road

Proceed onto Muir Road

Left onto Blackbridge Road

Arrive at Finish

20.7 km

20.7 km

22.4km

23.4km

24.5km

26.6 km

27.0 km

28.0 km

28.1km

29.3 km

30.5 km

31.6 km

33.8 km



