

Karaka Patumahoe 34km

https://www.strava.com/routes/3082442078467142602

33.8 km

400 m

1:24:03

Distance

Elevation Gain

Est. Moving Time





Route recommendations may be incomplete and/or inaccurate and may contain sections of private land and/or sections of terrain that could be challenging or hazardous. Always use your best judgement about the safety of road and trail conditions and follow traffic and property laws.

DIRECTION	DISTANCE
Proceed onto Blackbridge Road	0.0 km
Proceed onto Blackbridge Road	2.0 km
Right onto Muir Road	2.2 km
Left onto Lewis Road	2.8 km
Proceed onto Lewis Road	4.9 km
Left onto Charles Road	6.2 km
Proceed onto Charles Road	6.7 km
Right onto Glenbrook Road	7.0 km
Continue on Ostrich Road	7.8 km
Proceed onto Ostrich Road	10.0 km
Continue on Woodhouse Road	11.3 km
Proceed onto Woodhouse Road	12.5 km
Left onto Henry Lane	13.8 km
Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No data available	13.9 km
Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No data available	13.9 km

DIRECTION	DISTANCE
Left onto Henry Lane	14.0 km
Left onto Woodhouse Road	14.1 km
Right onto Mauku Road	14.3 km
Proceed onto Mauku Road	14.9 km
Right onto Day Road	15.1 km
Proceed onto Day Road	15.5 km
Continue on Kingseat Road	16.1 km
Proceed onto Kingseat Road	16.9 km
Proceed onto Kingseat Road	18.4 km
Left onto Glenbrook Road	18.7 km
Continue on Kingseat Road	18.7 km
Proceed onto Kingseat Road	19.8 km
Right onto Irwin Road	20.0 km

DIRECTION	DISTANCE
Proceed onto Ryan Road	20.7 km
Left onto Irwin Road	20.7 km
Proceed onto Irwin Road	22.4 km
Left onto Batty Road	23.4 km
Proceed onto Batty Road	24.5 km
Continue on Stan Wright Road	26.6 km
Proceed onto Stan Wright Road	27.0 km
Right onto Charles Road	28.0 km
Left onto Muir Road	28.1 km
Proceed onto Muir Road	29.3 km
Proceed onto Muir Road	30.5 km
Left onto Blackbridge Road	31.6 km
Arrive at Finish	33.8 km